Team #
02202
02208
02404
02405
03104
03105
04301
04305
81102
81105
81115
81702
81708
82105
82107
82203
82205
82301
82305
82502
82506
82702
82704
82803
82807
83301
83306
83401
83409
83508
83509
83601
83602
83702
83708
83803
83807
84101
84105
84201
84208
84301
84305
85309
85310
85403
85408
85504
85506
85703

2023 Summer 8 BALL TRICUPS Teams

Team Name

Hawg Wild

The Deplorables
Sed8ed

The Short Strokers
Hustlers 2 NV

Balls Deep

The Cafe Misfits
Mischief Managed
White On Rice

Help Wanted
Constantly Off
Nothing Bad Happened
The Outlaws

On Deck

Red Soldiers

No Breaks!

Simply Amazing
Kick This!

Grab My Stick
Lights Out

Get Bent

Stacked & Racked
No $ense

Tipsy Twisters
Bamm!!

Mix-Match
Courtyard 280
Thunder & Lightning
Pick Pockets
Captain Hook
Speed Rollers

The Wizards Of Odds
Kick Rocks

Who Reads

All In Ur Pocket

Top Shots

Off the Grid

Pocket Change

99 Buckets

Know The Toe

Any Pocket, Anytime
Mama Said
8-Ballers, Shot Callers
Bama Ballers

Slow Strokers
Clean Livin'

We've Been Shafted 2
Battle Bots

K.I.S.S.

Plan B

Summer 2023

Team Captain
Jerry Livingston
Michael Pemberton
Mitch Holcombe
Justin Payton
Joseph Allred
Blade Blackmon
Jason Odom
Philip Savage
Sebastian Lin
Mary Morris
Wendy Duncan
Danny Rawlings Jr
Peyton Butler
Joseph Bracy
Fareed Martin
Zachary Denny
Eddie Johnson
Wade Newby
Emily Algeo
Vaunzcea Jemison
Ashley Rothrock
James Alford
Krystoffer Garrett
Mike Barnes
Samantha Snider
Michael Catanese
Molly Chu

Mike Barnes
Kristopher Stanley
Rachel Finner
Dalton Anderson
Jeffery Lanzarotta
William Lovelace
Jackson Whitten
Richard Waldon
Rick Cribbs

Joey Adams

Zack Bartlett
Leon Goodson
Michael Boone
Mark Treubig
Aaron Dangiolillo
John Jeff

Jacky Pair

Tanya Dunn

Sara Smith
Cheryl Howard
Joyce Lanzarotta
Taylor Gumapac
Cindy Suttles

Team Format
8-Ball Open
8-Ball Open
8-Ball Open
8-Ball Open
8-Ball Open
8-Ball Open
8-Ball Open
8-Ball Open
8-Ball Open
8-Ball Open
8-Ball Open
8-Ball Open
8-Ball Open
8-Ball Open
8-Ball Open
8-Ball Open
8-Ball Open
8-Ball Open
8-Ball Open
8-Ball Open
8-Ball Open
8-Ball Open
8-Ball Open
8-Ball Open
8-Ball Open
8-Ball Open
8-Ball Open
8-Ball Open
8-Ball Open
8-Ball Open
8-Ball Open
8-Ball Open
8-Ball Open
8-Ball Open
8-Ball Open
8-Ball Open
8-Ball Open
8-Ball Open
8-Ball Open
8-Ball Open
8-Ball Open
8-Ball Open
8-Ball Open
8-Ball Open
8-Ball Open
8-Ball Open
8-Ball Open
8-Ball Open
8-Ball Open
8-Ball Open
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Team #
85710
85801
85805
87301
87306
87401
87403
87505
87511
87701
87709

Team Name

We'll Make'Em Up
BI-POOLAR

Felt Junkies

The Will To Thrill!
Momma Rules
Will's Team

S.S.S.

Knight Hawks
Straight Outta Shape
Sunday Shooters
Goofballs

Team Captain
Michael Catanese

Paul Miller

Chris Nation
Heather Kirkpatrick
Brian Giles

William Hitt

Dain Wehby
Richard Waldon
David Clay

Terri Northcutt
Eddie Reaves

Total Teams Assigned to 2023 Summer 8 BALL TRICUPS: 61

2023 Summer 8 BALL TRICUPS Teams
Summer 2023

Team Format
8-Ball Open
8-Ball Open
8-Ball Open
8-Ball Open
8-Ball Open
8-Ball Open
8-Ball Open
8-Ball Open
8-Ball Open
8-Ball Open
8-Ball Open
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